Matilda Schedule 2.0 (Schedule Subject to Change) (As of 8/

Day Date Time Work Who is Called

Tuesday 8/8/2023 6.00 PM Info Night All Call

Wednesday 8/9/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Read Thru All Call

Friday 8/11/2023 6:00 - 9:00 Choreo: Bruce Small Kids, Big Kids

Sunday 8/13/2023 1:00 - 5:00 Choreo: Schoc! Song Smali Kids, Big Kids

. Vocals: 6:00 - 7:00 - Matiida
6:00 - 7:00 - Matilda Vocals . )

Tuesday 8/15/2023 | 7:00 - 7:30 - Honey Vocals Matilda & Hone.y songs ’- 7':,30 - Honey

6:00 - 8:30 - Choreo Choreo: Choreo.. Smgl] Kids,
When | Grow Up Big Kids

Small Kids, Big Kids,

Wednesday | 8/16/2023 6:00 - 9:00 Choreo: Miracle Wormwoods, Doctor

6:00 - 6:30 - Bows
6:30 - 7:30 -~ Miracle
7:30 - 9:00 -
School Song, Bruce

6:00 - 8:30 - Alt Call
Vocals 6:30 - 7:30 - Kids, Wormwoods, Doc
7:30 - 9:00 - Kids

Thursday 811712023

Mrs W, Rudolpho, Honey,

Friday 8/18/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Choreo: Loud Zach C, Hannah K, Sissy D, Rio G
Saturday 8/19/2023 10:00am - 2:00pm Choreo: Revolting Children Small Kids, Big Kids
Tuesday 8/22/2023 6:00 - 9:00 Choreo Review Small Kids, Big Kids,

Honey, Wormwoods, Rudolpho

6:00 - 7:00 - Smell Rebellion

7.00 - 8:00 - Hammer Smali Kids, Big Kids

Wednesday | 8/23/2023 8:00 - 9:00 - Vocals (Trunch 6 - 8)
Revolting Children
6:00 - 7:00 - Loud 6 - 7: Mrs W, Rudolpho, Big Kids
Friday 8/25/2023 | 7:00 - 8:00 - When | Grow Up Vocals 7 - 8: Kids, Honey

8:00 - 8:30 - All | Know 8 - 8:30: Mr W, Michael




Sunday

8/27/2023

1:00 - 5:00

Choreo: Smell Rebellion,
Hammet, Chokey

Trunch, Smalil Kids,
Big Kids

Tuesday 8/29/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Block: pages 1 - 32 All Call
Wednesday | 8/30/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Block: pages 33 - 64 All Call
Thursday 8/31/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Block: pages 65 - 93 All Call
Friday 9/1/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Vocal Review All Call

Tuesday 9/5/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Stumble Act 1 Al Call
Wednesday 9/6/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Stumble Act 2 All Call
Thursday 9/7/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Move Thru Act 1 All Call
Friday 0/8/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Move Thru Act 2 All Call
Saturday 9/9/2023 10:00 - 1:00 Move Thur Full Show All Call
... |
Tuesday 9/12/2023 6:00 - 8:00 OFF BOOK Act 1 All Cal
Wednesday | 9/13/2023 6:00 - 8:00 OFF BOOK Act 2 All Call
Thursday 9/14/2023 6:00 - 9:00 OFF BOOK FULL SHOW All Call
Saturday 9/16/2023 10:00 - 1:00 Full Run All Call
Tuesday 9/19/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Clean Act 1 All Call
Wednesday | 9/20/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Clean Act 2 All Call
Thursday 9/21/2023 ©:00 - 9:00 Clean Full Show All Call
Saturday 8/23/2023 9:00 -12:00 Sitzprobe Ali Call
... |
Tuesday 9/26/2023 6:00 - 9:00 Full Run All Call
Wednesday | 9/27/2023 6:00 - 8:00 Full Run All Call
Thursday 9/28/2023 6:00 - 9:00 Full Run All Call




Production Team,

Friday 9/29/2023 6:00 Dry Tech Designers, Operators
{no actors)
Saturday 9/30/2023 12:00 - 5:00 TECH All Call

Monday 10/2/2023 5:30 - 9:30 Dress Rehearsal All Call
Tuesday 10/3/2023 5:30 - 9:30 Dress Rehearsal All Call
Wednesday | 10/4/2023 5:30 - 9:30 Dress Rehearsal All Call
Thursday 10/5/2023 5:30 - 9:30 Final Dress All Call
Friday 10/6/2023 Call: 6:00, Curtain: 7:00 OPENING NIGHT

Saturday 10/7/2023 Call: 2:00, Curtain: 3:00 Show 2

Sunday 10/8/2023 Call: 2:00, Curtain: 3:00 Show 3

Friday 10/13/2023 Call; 6:00, Curtain: 7:00 Show 4

Saturday 10/14/2023 Call: 2:00, Curtain: 3:00 Show 5

Sunday 10/15/2023 Call: 2:00, Curtain: 3:00 Show 6/STRIKE




